
 

2024 LDE Materials 
Sam Houston State University  

 

GENERAL INFORMATION          

1. All District and Area materials will consist of electronic versions in PDF format and sent 

7 days in advance of the event date. Materials will be made available for events held on 

the following day/dates: 

 

DISTRICT AREA 

➢ Monday, November 4 [NEW] ➢ Wednesday, November 20 

➢ Tuesday, November 5 [NEW] ➢ Thursday, November 21 

➢ Wednesday, November 6 [NEW] ➢ Friday, November 22 

➢ Thursday, November 7 [NEW] ➢ Saturday, November 23 

➢ Friday, November 8 [NEW] ➢ Monday, November 25 

➢ Monday, November 11  

➢ Tuesday, November 12  

➢ Wednesday, November 13  

➢ Thursday, November 14  

➢ Friday, November 15  

➢ Monday, November 18  

➢ Tuesday, November 19  

 

2. Payment must be received before materials are provided.  Special requests for 

materials before payment will cost an additional $50.00.  Make checks payable to 

“Collegiate FFA”. 

 

3. Contact: Mark Hainline (msh004@shsu.edu OR 936-294-1186) 

 

 

COST              

1. Complete package = $250.00 

 Greenhand FFA Quiz Master; Greenhand FFA Quiz Key; Senior Agricultural Quiz 

Master; Senior Agricultural Quiz Key; Greenhand Chapter Conducting Problem Set; 

Greenhand Chapter Conducting Questions; Senior Chapter Conducting Problem Set; 

Senior Chapter Conducting Questions 

 

2. FFA Quizzes ONLY = $150.00 

 Greenhand FFA Quiz Master; Greenhand FFA Quiz Key; Senior Agricultural Quiz 

Master; Senior Agricultural Quiz Key 

 

3. Chapter Conducting Problems and Questions ONLY = $150.00 

 Greenhand Chapter Conducting Problem Set; Greenhand Chapter Conducting 

Questions; Senior Chapter Conducting Problem Set; Senior Chapter Conducting 

Questions  

  



 

2024 LDE Materials 
Sam Houston State University  

 
Materials must be ordered, and payment received by SHSU, at least one week before event. 

 

 

Name of District and/or Area           

 

Date of LDE              

 

Person Ordering Materials           

 

Please e-mail materials to: (Materials submitted ONLY by e-mail in PDF format) 
 
 
 

Name              

 

Title/Position            

 

School/Institution            

 

E-Mail Address            

 

Phone             

 

 

 

Materials Ordered (check one): 

 

    Complete package = $250.00 

 

  Greenhand FFA and Senior Agricultural Quiz Masters and Keys ONLY = 

$150.00 

 

   Greenhand and Senior Chapter Conducting Problem Sets and   

   Questions ONLY = $150.00 
 

 

 

Please mail this order form and a check payable to “Collegiate FFA” to: 

 Mark Hainline 

 School of Agricultural Sciences 

 Sam Houston State University 

 Box 2088 

 Huntsville, TX  77341 

 

 

 

Payment must be received before materials are provided.  Materials will be sent at least 7 

days in advance of the event date.  Special requests for materials before payment will cost 

an additional $50. 


